
February 25, 2020

Owen House
552 O’Connor Lane
Stanford, CA 94305

650.725.6893

http://fsh.stanford.edu

Schedule of Fees

Overview

Faculty Staff Housing provides initial and on-going services for members of the Stanford community.  

The fees for services are as follows: 

F e e s

Credit Report

Loan Application Processing

Loan Origination

Loan Subordination

Payoff Demand Statement

Reconveyance of a loan

Document Redrawing

Lease Extension

Assignment, Assumption, Consent & Amendment of Lease

Lease Amendment

Estoppel Certificate

Tax Service

Recording

Affordable Housing Fee

Duplication of documents

Residential Subdivision Project Application - Drawings Not Required

Residential Subdivision Project Application - Drawings Required

 

*Includes the Affordable Housing Fee 

 

Fees are subject to change without notice. Payment by check, made payable to Stanford University, or 

by credit card is required.  Cash is not accepted.

55.00 

400.00

1% of loan amount

$ 300.00 to $ 400.00

30.00

45.00

100.00

155.00

260.00

155.00

55.00

95.00

Varies

75.00

15.00

225.00

325.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

 (each)

 (per document)

 (each)

*

*


