

Owen House 552 O'Connor Lane Stanford, CA 94305

650.725.6893

http://fsh.stanford.edu

## Schedule of Fees

## Overview

Faculty Staff Housing provides initial and on-going services for members of the Stanford community. The fees for services are as follows:

## $F \mathrel{\mathop{\rm E}} \mathrel{\mathop{\rm E}} s$

Credit Report	\$ 55.00 (each)
Loan Application Processing	\$ 400.00
Loan Origination	1% of loan amount
Loan Subordination	\$ 300.00 to \$ 400.00
Payoff Demand Statement	\$ 30.00
Reconveyance of a loan	\$ 45.00
Document Redrawing	\$ 100.00
Lease Extension	\$ 155.00
Assignment, Assumption, Consent & Amendment of Lease	\$ 260.00
Lease Amendment	\$ 155.00
Estoppel Certificate	\$ 55.00
Tax Service	\$ 95.00
Recording	\$ Varies
Affordable Housing Fee	\$ 75.00 (per document)
Duplication of documents	\$ 15.00 (each)
Residential Subdivision Project Application - Drawings <u>Not</u> R	equired \$ 225.00*
Residential Subdivision Project Application - Drawings Requi	red \$ 325.00*

\*Includes the Affordable Housing Fee

Fees are subject to change without notice. Payment by check, made payable to Stanford University, or by credit card is required. Cash is not accepted.